
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

14 

13 

3 

11 

4 

7 

5 

12 

10 

9 

15 

8 

6 

Name 

อนพัทย์ ดวงเจริญ 

ภาสกร แกล้วกล้า 

Nguyen Minh Tuan 

ศรัณวัชร์ จิราวรรณรัตน์ 

ขอบฟ้า สนิทนนท์ 

ธนากร มานะเสน 

จิรกร สุขคุ ้ม 

ภาคิน ฮะเจริญ 

เพชรรัตน์ แถมยิ ้ม 

ปองพล แง่พรหม 

Yodo Nakagawa 

นนท์นที ปิ ่นนิล 

กฤษฎา วราราช 

Nat/State 

THA 

THA 

VIE 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

THA 

JPN 

THA 

THA 

Class 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

ACD 

Laps 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

Total Tm 

19:07.267 

19:08.837 

19:15.329 

19:24.094 

19:28.309 

19:28.769 

19:28.904 

19:47.687 

19:49.498 

19:15.217 

19:18.237 

19:38.836 

Diff 

1.570 

8.062 

16.827 

21.042 

21.502 

21.637 

40.420 

42.231 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

1.570 

6.492 

8.765 

4.215 

0.460 

0.135 

18.783 

1.811 

1 Lap 

3.020 

20.599 

Best Tm 

49.376 

49.413 

49.317 

49.367 

49.944 

49.925 

49.946 

51.024 

50.653 

51.386 

51.195 

50.534 

In Lap 

14 

12 

7 

2 

2 

4 

10 

5 

21 

3 

5 

10 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.570 

Avg. Speed 

58.748 

Best Lap Tm 

49.317 

Best Speed 

59.420 

Best Lap by 

3 - Nguyen Minh Tuan 
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

Honda Academy 2025 Round 4 
Honda Academy 

Race 2 

Race (23 Laps) started at 14:38:24 

BURIRAM UNITED RACING SCHOOL 0.814 km 

6/8/2025 14:40 


